\ SHS Calendar of Events

‘ August

Kindergarten Meet Up
Kindergarten Bus Run

Meet the Teachers

Back to School Teacher Luncheon
First Day of School-Early dismissal
Early Dismissal

Back to School Picnic

September

No School - Labor Day
Parent Open Houses

PTA Meeting - PM

No School - Rosh Hashanah

October

National Custodian Day
Delayed Opening
Geography Program Starts
School Pictures

No School - Yom Kippur
Walk-A-Thon
Parent/Teacher Conferences
Early Dismissal

Teacher Luncheon

Harvest Fest

November

No School - Election Day
Veteran’s Day Breakfast

PTA Meeting-AM

Fall Book Fair

Early Dismissal

No School - Thanksgiving Recess

December

Holiday Shop

Teacher Holiday Luncheon
Early Dismissal

No School - Winter Break

8/19
8/23
8/23
8/23
8/26
8/27 & 8/28
8/29

9/2

9/4 &9/5
9/19
9/30

10/2

10/4

10/7

10/8

10/9

10/14

10/23 -10/25
10/23 -10/25
10/24

TBD

11/5
11/11

11/13
11/18-11/22
11/27

11/28 & 11/29

12/16-12/18
12/20

12/20
12/23-12/31

January

No School - New Year’s Day
Valentine’s for Troops Kick-off
Delayed Opening

No School - MLK Day

Winter Dance

PTA Meeting - PM

Mail Valentine’s for Troops

February
Parent’s Night Out
Early Dismissal

No School

Paint Night

March

Delayed Opening

Early Dismissal

Parent Teacher Conferences
Teacher Snack Attack

PTA Meeting - AM

Spring Book Fair

April

No School - Staff Development

No School - Good Friday

No School - Spring Break
Referendum Vote

Administrative Professional Day
Spring Dance

School Bus Driver Appreciation Day

May

Staff Appreciation Week
Early Dismissal

No School - Memorial Day

June

PTA Meeting - PM

End of School Picnic
Projected Last Day of School

1/1
1/6
1/17
1/20
1/24
1/29
1/31

2/7

2/14
2/17 & 2/18
2/26 & 2/28

3/6

3/19 & 3/20
3/19 & 3/20
3/19

3/24

TBD

4/3

4/10
4/13 - 4/17
4/21

4/22

4/24

4/28

5/4-5/8
5/22
5/25

6/1
TBD
6/9

**These are Proposed Dates and are Subject to Change. See “The Connection” Newsletter each Week for
Event Info.
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