2019-2020 SHS Calendar of Events

August		lancone	
August	0./4.0	January	4./4
Kindergarten Meet Up	8/19	No School - New Year's Day	1/1
Kindergarten Bus Run	8/23	Valentine's for Troops Kick-off	1/6
Meet the Teachers	8/23	Delayed Opening	1/17
Back to School Teacher Luncheon	8/23	No School - MLK Day	1/20
First Day of School-Early dismissal	8/26	Winter Dance	1/24
Early Dismissal	8/27 & 8/28	PTA Meeting - PM	1/29
Back to School Picnic	8/29	Mail Valentine's for Troops	1/31
September		February	
No School - Labor Day	9/2	Parent's Night Out	2/7
Parent Open Houses	9/4 & 9/5	Early Dismissal	2/14
PTA Meeting - PM	9/19	No School	2/17 & 2/18
No School - Rosh Hashanah	9/30	Paint Night	2/26 & 2/28
October		March	
National Custodian Day	10/2	Delayed Opening	3/6
Delayed Opening	10/4	Early Dismissal	3/19 & 3/20
Geography Program Starts	10/7	Parent Teacher Conferences	3/19 & 3/20
School Pictures	10/8	Teacher Snack Attack	3/19
No School - Yom Kippur	10/9	PTA Meeting - AM	3/24
Walk-A-Thon	10/14	Spring Book Fair	TBD
Parent/Teacher Conferences	10/23 – 10/25		
Early Dismissal	10/23 – 10/25	April	
Teacher Luncheon	10/24	No School - Staff Development	4/3
Harvest Fest	TBD	No School - Good Friday	4/10
	100	No School - Spring Break	4/13 – 4/17
November		Referendum Vote	4/21
No School - Election Day	11/5	Administrative Professional Day	4/22
Veteran's Day Breakfast	11/11	Spring Dance	4/24
PTA Meeting-AM	11/13	School Bus Driver Appreciation Day	4/28
Fall Book Fair	11/13	School bus briver Appreciation buy	4/20
Early Dismissal	11/16-11/22	May	
No School - Thanksgiving Recess	11/28 & 11/29	Staff Appreciation Week	5/4 – 5/8
140 2011001 - HIGHWSRIAHR VECESS	11/20 & 11/29		5/4 – 5/8 5/22
December		Early Dismissal	·
December	12/16 12/10	No School - Memorial Day	5/25
Holiday Shop	12/16-12/18		
Teacher Holiday Luncheon	12/20	June	24.
Early Dismissal No School - Winter Break	12/20	PTA Meeting - PM	6/1
	12/23 – 12/31	End of School Picnic	TBD
		Projected Last Day of School	6/9

^{**}These are Proposed Dates and are Subject to Change. See "The Connection" Newsletter each Week for **Event Info.**